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6973 ADDN SFR 7,000 03/25/1993

HX Base Yr

189 SW BALBOA PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 70
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 80
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 20
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100
Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,647 110.2950 123.53 203,454 1925 1925 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1366

BAS 338 100 338 27,139

BAS 1,028 100 1,028 82,543

FCP 246 25 62 4,978

FSP 132 40 53 4,256

UEP 210 60 126 10,117

UST 88 45 40 3,212

2,042 1,647 132,245

BAS= W16 UST= W8 S11 E8 N11$S11W8 BAS= W6 S12 W10 S14 E10S7
E6 N33$ S33 FCP=  W6 N7 W10S18 E16 N11$ FSP=  S11 E12 N11W12$
E12 S5 E12 N28 UEP= E10N21 W10 S21$ N21$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 18 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 162.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1994 1994 3 100 243

4 0081 DECKING WI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,200

6 0081 DECKING WI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

2,143

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 27,750


